TOp 10 times- Thru State Meet (*=F.ATtime adjusted to Hand Held subtract .24- round down)

Lincoln High Girls Sprinters- 2014 track season

100 meters
M. Kersten**
S. Murray

L. Yoway**
M. Haas**

M. Mohr**

T. Lackay**
H. Stock**

T. Sorenson**
N. McConnell
E. Leach**

Medley R

Haas-Kersten**
MoKellly-Nykamp
Kersten-Mohr
Heier-MoKelly
Haas-Mohr**
MoKelly-Nykamp
Haas-Kersten**
Leach-MoKelly
Haas-Metz
Leach-Hooker

12.3
12.6
12.8
12.8
13.0
13.0
13.3
13.4
13.4
13.7

04:25.3

04:25.4

04:27.5

04:27.6

04:28.6

200m /open
M. Kersten**
M. Mohr

S. Murray**
T. Lackay

M. Haas

T. Sorenson
Ma. Kelly

N. McConnell**
E. Leach

L. Yoway

4x400 relay
Mohr-Metz
Leach-Lackay
Mohr-MoKelly**
Metz-Leach
Leach-Nykamp
Metz-Lackay
Lackay-Kersten
Metz-MoKelly
Mohr-MoKelly**
Fehrs-Auens

26.7
26.8
26.9
27.0
27.6
27.8
28.1
28.3
28.4
28.5

04:06.2

04:10.2

04:10.6

04:10.7

04:15.1

400m/open
T. Lackay
M. Fehrs**
E. Nykamp
S. Metz

E. Leach
Mo. Kelly
B. Infield
A. Auen
Ma. Kelly**
R. Heier

200m/split
T. Lackay
M. Mohr

S. Murray
M. Kersten
R.Heir

E. Leach

A Auens

M. Haas

Ma.Kelly/L Yoway

S. Metz

61.0
61.5
62.4
63.2
63.3
63.5
64.2
64.4
65.3
65.5

25.5
25.9
25.9
26
26.7
26.8
26.8
27.1
27.2
27.6

4x100 relay

Lackay-Kersten
Mohr-Murray
Haas-Kersten
Mohr-Yoway
Haas-Kersten
Yoway-Murray
Haas-Kersten
Stock-Murray
Haas-Kersten
Stock-Yoway

400m/split
T. Lackay

S. Metz

M. Mohr

E. Leach

Mo. Kelly

E. Nykamp

M. Kersten

R. Heier

A. Auens

MaKelly/Murray

49.5

50.1

51.0

51

51.9

58.6
60.6
61.3
61.4
61.5
62.6
63.6
64.4
64.6
65.1

4x200 relay

Kersten-Mohr
Lackay-Murray
Haas-Mohr
Lackay-Murray
Haas-Mohr
Kersten-Murray
Metz-Nykamp
Leach-Lackay
Metz-MaKelly**
Lackay-Murray

800 m

Mo. Kelly

E. Nykamp

S. Metz

E. Leach

B. Infield

L. Hooker

S. Bird

M. Fehrs

B. Embry

J. Bruekelman

01:44.0

01:47.7

01:48.3

01:50.0

01:50.4

2:23.9
2:25.4
2:28.2
2:29.6
2:29.8
2:31.5
2:31.9
2:33.4
2:36.1
2:40.0



